Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first- degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undarsigned demand that the Heense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incldent involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We'the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Alfen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature

Mgl /@WJQ by AN Hﬁq L
A o J6 phar i | ru ol ity W

— 3wgyrar & ST ‘
‘7:{//‘143” /[/:_(}‘fé(’{ yaivi S TR o

A\ f%‘géc? ) TG’V"\(Y\ Mo \ew Hr'—(-f?‘lho?f]
2320 w.g ﬁ"@ W02 3% VY
‘></4/5’6”2Q, o (SRS
330 A7 f/u 242347407 ¢1p /&,&ﬁ) P
| il RS ¢V AQA)%,‘-
S G202 27"\ { /' SSO 0|7 ¢? ?’_(
<L " M(‘L(/’Mf{ 37”‘7[? U 51& M(!‘/ 5"” -545-0317 ( Loen
LU s BNy o IR e,
e s Vo007

+++¥plaase return petltions to the mother Natalle Easter Aflen**+

N
Q:R

N\

A,




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station tocated at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In”
order to maintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1salah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconesin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station iocated at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere 1o in
order to maintain their ficenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, lsaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order te maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensess must conduct

appropriate background sedrches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the taws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order.to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station focated at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has aiso cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN]I
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident' involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expactations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that Hicensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure., Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN]
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Phone Date
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conglct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

.~ ¥

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
Laghay oligalen 8 Wil | et seae | Vi tVMM .
Rewhm‘bhmw ST N Yo | i, | Ui 92000 Yy, mMVM\ <
Maris o Toneh 4052 Nzte | Wl 1455 04 41 ant S S
\Bibreln Tohned 2NN i oy |1 2SS Aol Yo line, 7T
Cethicon, opsoh Y Maghs | Wl |8 Yine Wb it [

e

\‘@/A Ny /\ZQ(fL Lﬂﬁ

50%/&#"#

(es] Mt

e =

Dol \m

| $%0 Ot

e\

D41

god -
A il Lo o
MM -saue ;

Mm Kiak

W\\v \\3‘1\

(W EET

st
M) o

Q«ﬂ:ﬁ?@

LT R 2k

MW

“(J o

oy

(pr 9 Forad

M(

CSS(’ ﬁ&m‘\dm

IS09 ) e

M)

N SN-1304

/il

M,,.L rm@%

Print Name &ﬂ‘\“@)iﬁ Eﬂgf”ér Address

Date

G4l -3

Slgnat:ra.f\/\?. M’t:

sexkplanse return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen***



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Wilitams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of Licensé at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in

S order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a

proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name

Address

City/State

Phone
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Petition to Revocation of License at Ciark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition'to Revocation of License at Clark/Phitlips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of ti}e laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches hefore hiring. This act has niot enly endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teuytonla Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against tsalah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This alsoc compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Mliwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individuat with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent invalving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a’clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectatlons that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individuat with such a history without condticting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that !icensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
approprlate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community hut has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petltion to Revocation of I.!cense at Clark/ Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teuton;a Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent Incident involving WHliams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring This act has not only endangered the community but has a!so cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This.also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone - | Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
thé said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate hackground searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, tsaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/PhiIIips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not enly endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Pate | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statlon located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinlkn’s hefnous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outfined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconstn License and Permit has established the guldeiines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without eonducting a
oroper criminal background search which Violates this sectlon 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear viofation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature ]
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Peatition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the [ife of the victim, isajah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutornia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Miiwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the comrunity but has also cost
the fife of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Si ffnature .
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incldent involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Aflen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutoria Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that llcensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has alse cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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***¥please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere £0 in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN)]
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Date

'*'**Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen***
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philllps 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the commiunity but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to ralntain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand ~
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name | Address City/State | Phone Dat? Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North’
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pintkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutortia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Addrass City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntaln their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the comrunity but has also cost
the life of the victim, lsaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Woe the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutohia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This aiso compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life.of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature [
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4585 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against 1salah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!I
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station focated at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Millwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station 7} . /

4295 N Teutoria Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first- -degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hived an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers ard bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips. 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the ficense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonda Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recant Incldent Invelving Willams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individuat with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This-also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North Wos
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent Involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individuat with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipuiates that licenseas must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This-also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revbcation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the iicense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the faws, rules, and regulations outlined in

. the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station iocated at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against 1salah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outfined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee -
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature >
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent Invelving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established-the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that Hcensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromlses the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has establfshed the guldelines and expectations that buslhesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, tsaiah Ailen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against 1sajah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!I

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undarsigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station focated at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the faws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches befare hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous-act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwatkee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individuat with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a ciear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN! =,
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
Intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, tsalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN]
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Patition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde agalnst tsalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that ficensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Lat’s shut it DOWNI
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" Petition to Revocation of License at CIarkéPhillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statlon located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a’'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

. the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this sectlon 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1salah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against tsaiah Allen presents a'clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Staticn located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Alien, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Ciark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the faws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwatikee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isajah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere fo in
order to maintaln their licenses, The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminai background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipuiates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

+ 4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulattons outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips.66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209 \

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave he revoked, Here's why; The recent Incldent Involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that ficensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hirlng. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This-also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of Licenseat Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia A\)éﬁ'_:Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Witliams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violatlon of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a

proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct

approptiate background searches before hirlng. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand .

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to.Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revokeq Here’s why; The recent incident invelving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agamst tsaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminat background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hirlng. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinfkn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentlonal homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and reguiations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this sectionh 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree

* Intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN]I
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4585 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incldent involving Williams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isatah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the [ife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of flrst-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear viclation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukes Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their icenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victirn, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers aiid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incldent involving Williams Pinlkn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Signature
[ '
mm Gloged | M09y | M) qwssmaw, w2272 Z
. 52
\(A\)meu \QOhu, S e AN I A2 L I MYV mayma

\ U uma/ms

70&/ Ub/éo{fvi(@

- Y9 25,

ot‘ﬁ G

H 14~ g-e24

Vo dou Lo
I

% 526 16"
J2209

ICRET

15322

90)6% |53

(

S$2227

q1 G 7

Y AELE) T
Uelys” o2

b g ) 2

o NW

Signﬁm N

pate_ M ’23

[4

#*¥+please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***




Petition to Revacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revaked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Alten presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintaln their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches hefare hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiab Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers ard bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North

Teutonla Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In

the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

\-._\z
We the undersigned demand that the license 3nd permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Addrass City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone ‘Date Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal horicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN}

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

I#

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willams Pinikn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidefines and expectations that businesses must adhere to fn |
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminatl background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at-Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License anhd Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background.searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name

Address

City/State Phone .

Signature

Pl
P

U 1le :\LLW:

i)
B‘Hszc-h@

7\1) t/d

L hauon Ele

)\m{ﬁ\}ﬂ B}WL
hatrina ot

Y335 !>

Q) -
M quJ:ea T,

Al Ceret

485 0. g

YK S50~

MlwadGel 11V

Wil S

C,\f\f\l S (broww n

7@2_‘1 w Villag

oM I(un&{ idfs'*u'ﬁ

Chsrn (R0

VQ,\\f '8 Qﬂj“@’\

CO f&\l £l Pnuﬂ'('

b33

198 W WA A g 4195758 8 | Folic ot
VeenAr s St i ,QULN‘\%MDS/L%@ Wit

T’\J@Qmw &b \3

Mol GGy

2649¢C n D o Y\\‘,,wm}’wg @ gr04
,/f—mq Sfon Borned iorn Ui il 414319708/ % | Ll
VAL P e
OEEL) PR s,y <o
RSN VETALT Y]

o [ 6

g

Signatiire

*+*:please return petitions to the m

Print M\ Address

thl,ate 53‘ 79(49“ 9/?)

other Natalle Easter Allen***



e

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsiﬁ 53209

'y J

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incldent Involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentfonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with suth a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violatlon of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wiscansin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a histery without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangerad the community but has also cost
* the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN|

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Déte Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutorda Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkh’s hefnous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isafah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst tsalah Allén presents a’clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldellnes and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN|

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station g

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

e
We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rutes, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Tautonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phlilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against tsaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectatlons that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clakk gas station hired an indlvidual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of Licenge at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear viclation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintaln their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Print Name

Signature




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
theé said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to-in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches hefore hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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City/State

Phone
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident ;nvoi\nng Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isaiah Allen presents a clear violatich of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct ‘
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the-undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas $tation located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undarsigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This.act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

- with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station focated at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses musi adhere to in

order to malntai

n their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individuaf with such a history without conducting a

proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community hut has also cost
the life of the victim, lsaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statton focated at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against tsaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, ruies, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their Hicenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address . City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isajah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidellines and expectations that busihesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revoacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectatlons that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that husinesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individuat with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/ Philiips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Wiiliams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidefines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66‘:G_as Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
thé said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
preper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of firsi-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with ys. Let’s shut it DOWN

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Sighature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in-
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper crirminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isatah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

hY

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the ficense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Lat’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the faws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 Nerth
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident invelving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the faws, ruies, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutoria Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit atiCEark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’'s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station
. 4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, |saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut It DOWN]
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**¢*please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the taws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonai homicide against Isaiah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutoria Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outfined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a

- proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct

appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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I.U {ofo Wil \ 9 E.%W%%%

“HOA ¢
[ S0lp (B8

I a0 e

G \o

Gz b

YILL- 366- 394

g7 CZEML u,

(oelolSellyh Jom Kmmf M/

‘%7}:) 30

%ﬂmnnah tesk 39250 51 M/f[ 202202 3H
Clera Tolliew | SE43 H- L ¥5a ol 262906755
Lo, oowiedt | (GLOS w llo*“%m“fimcé{l%%{q Ny 174 Mu@{x&,
L Curtid%eRon, |0 57 N 208 g I onS|8/% |
leodn Cow V\@d\ 53\0 '\\5?%4 C\’}‘%\’J L%\L“ 5%
Qutley Suse M 48@"\ Wigsf M?\L% C:;QK 2443
Joﬂ%’i’& Coir |51 . 50" (il He-3359

Peint Nam(\lnmlshﬂf [%&W Address 8 3 o2 L{ PQ

SlgnatureQ“‘é:) 0\ —

Date V/.?O/ﬁ?

*+¥*please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allan***



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident inveiving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Pracedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that husinesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history withcut conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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* Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against |salah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN|

4295 N Teutoriia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to n
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]

Print Name | Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Tautonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phitlips 66 Gds Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the ficense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Mitwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
oroper criminal background search which Violates this sectinn 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of custorners and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWNI

Print Mame Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutornia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statton located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to mainiain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this sectlon 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petiticn to Revbcation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Mllwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their Hcenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that llcensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has\also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’'s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Iricldent Inveolving Willtams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Staiﬂm

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
Intentional homicide against Isatah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This-also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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****please return petitlons to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permlt at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates thls section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This-also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches hefare hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Date

Pr!ntNaanhu Vﬁt'ﬁi !‘/‘M {C Address %g(‘? J,OM P

Slgnature

Date 011)3 /35

¥*+++please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***

J1d- 419029

 Nner - .‘«.f-.lf\a\ m’H.‘oA/\

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Signature ,
Wf(ﬁhf @3’}1"“}&(5] ) § 19029 T ﬂfﬁc% QSZ": ok
Guen Dav;s 95 2¢ 027 M | 93 8 1) 3onr /\/Q,A,/pﬁ
YR LIS AVEN 6‘*01 My | — 7 pﬁg/;@ }@ M
/ﬂ 0/2}4/5//% 7//@/1///6%’ AL Yoo — (I , Z ity
jﬂgmée,&v\g{jm 3UD R sn“fh%m Youdll  —  0Fay %m» Lol
Braleacaorsod BIU 5 5t Hf_z./,ir’ — [ /; "L(/W@J
UV Nnes feiszs 0 277 ) "“"
- (j( oy, Jihn isie w5 i —
/\f‘» é (L% /- Cﬁg’// 265 s,:u%M;s;Jwi _
ﬂ\‘ﬂ 61@)\& Cﬂfvhdm g0 6“5‘%\@ """*‘\Uf\f\:\&/ —



Petition to Revocation of Licehse at Cla_rk/ Phillips 66 Gas Statlzpn e

4295 N Teutoriia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permlt at C!ark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident [nvolvlng Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isalah Allen presents &’ “‘clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin Ljcense and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
_proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
, thelife of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us., Let's shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of Li;ensé at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incldent involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous-act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelir licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

wnth us. Let's shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition tfo Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Wiliams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that Hcensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromlses the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has estabiished the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, {saiah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date Signature
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Patition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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****please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen***




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isafah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their Hicenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with stuch a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
approprlate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the comimunity but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers anid bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNL

Print Name Address City/State | Phone ‘ Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper ctiminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hirlng. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree |
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Miiwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Date
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**2*please return petitlons to the mother Natalie Easter Allen***




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degfee
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the taws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the iife of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI!

Print Name T Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined n
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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****Please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and petmit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident invelving Williams Pinikn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentional hamicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Address

City/State

Phone

Date
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Wifliams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a ciear violatlon of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

' the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
WiSCOI’ISEn License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

g

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonlia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a tlear viofation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the commuhity but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWNI

Print Name
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That '
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen
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